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Student Name
BENI SHRADHA MUKUND

BHADKAMKAR MANSI SHRIKAR

BHALERAO KIRAN RAVINDRA

GHUMARE GAYATRI GOVIND

KADAM SONALI MANIK

KARPE POOJA VILAS

KHIVANSARA SUSHMITA ANANDKUMAR

KSHIRSAGAR KETKI KUNDAN

KUSHARE PRANAYA ROHIDAS

KUYATE ARCHANA SANJAY

MORE MEGHA VASANTRAO

MUTHAL DAKSHATA PRAVIN

PAGAR ANKITA RAVINDRA

PATIL AKSHADA DILIP

PATIL GAURI MOHAN

PATIL PRIYANKA LAHANU

PAWAR ISHA SURESH

PINGALE SUCHITA NITIN

SHAIKH NASRINE DASTAGIR

SHELKE RENUKA PRAKASH

SHINDE MADHURI DIGAMBAR

SHIRODE MAYURI DILIP

SONAWANE ROHINI ASHOK

SONAWANE SAMPADA ASHOK

TAMBOLI SADAF AJAJ

UPADHYE DEEPAK SANTOSH

WAGH MANOJ RAJENDRA

WENDAIT MAYURI RAJENDRA

ZOMAN POOJA KESHAV

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Mother Name
HEMA

ARCHANA

SHILA

SUNITA

SANGITA

SHAILA

USHA

NNILIMA

ROHINI

SANDHYA

JIJABAI

SUNANDA

REKHA

MAYA

PRATIBHA

SHASHIKALA

KAVITA

SUNITA

FATAMA

URMILA

MANGALA

JAYASHRI

BHARATI

MADHURI

RIZWANA

SEEMA

SHAKUNTALA

MANISHA

MINAKSHI

Year

Eligibility No
12018442279

12018442287
12018442283
12018442277
12018442274
12018442292
12018442273
12018442300
12018442290
12018442280
12018442288
12018442272
12018442276
12018442284
12018442291
12018442281
12018442289
12018442293
12018442285
12018442278
12018442286
12018442282
12018442298
12018442297
12018442275
12018442296
12018442294
12018442295

12018442299
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